Video - Z2G5 Management Workstation
Z2G5 Management Workstation
u High-end workstation with latest generation
Intel Core i7 eight-core processor
u Multi-monitor support (up to 4 monitors with
NVIDIA Quadro T600 graphics card and up to 2
monitors with Intel onboard graphics)
u Protected by HP Hardware Services, including a

Environmental Protection Agency, all rights
reserved.
Ordering information
MHW-WZ2G5-IG Workstation Z2G5 with onboard
graphics
Workstation performance edition for video-oriented
applications.
With English international keyboard and Intel onboard
graphics.
Order number MHW-WZ2G5-IG | F.01U.395.737
MHW-WZ2G5-P06 Workstation Z2G5 with NVIDIA GPU
Workstation performance edition for video-oriented
applications.
With English international keyboard and NVIDIA Quadro
T600 graphics card.
Order number MHW-WZ2G5-P06 | F.01U.395.738
Accessories
MHW-AWLCK-ESP Keyboard Spanish
Localization (Keyboard): Spain - Spanish
Order number MHW-AWLCK-ESP | F.01U.073.356
MHW-AWLCK-FR Keyboard French
Localization (Keyboard): France - French
Order number MHW-AWLCK-FR | F.01U.073.355
MHW-AWLCK-IT Keyboard Italian
Localization (Keyboard): Italy - Italian
Order number MHW-AWLCK-IT | F.01U.073.354
MHW-AWLCK-NL Keyboard Dutch
Localization (Keyboard): Netherlands - Dutch
Order number MHW-AWLCK-NL | F.01U.073.360
MHW-AWLCK-SE Keyboard Swedish
Localization (Keyboard): Sweden - Swedish
Order number MHW-AWLCK-SE | F.01U.078.850
MHW-AWLCK-UK Keyboard English (UK)
Localization (Keyboard): United Kingdom - British
English
Order number MHW-AWLCK-UK | F.01U.073.358
MHW-AWLCK-DE Keyboard German
Localization (Keyboard): Germany - German
Order number MHW-AWLCK-DE | F.01U.073.359
MHW-AWLCK-RU Keyboard Russian
Localization (Keyboard): Russia - Russian
Order number MHW-AWLCK-RU | F.01U.078.852
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002